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Hardware List

M7*90 Screw

(@) M8*80 Bolt
Ol

gﬂ M4 Wrench

The hardware quantities listed above are required for proper assembly.
Some extra hardware may also have been included.
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(3) to the Back

(C) to secure the Side Frame

ch (D), Screw (A), Bolt (B), and Nut
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Use Wrench (D), Screw (A) to secure the Back Frame (1) to the Seat Frame (2).
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Use Wrench (D), Screw (A), Bolt (B), and Nut (C) to secure the Side Frame (3) to the Back 
Frame (1), and Seat Frame (2).
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Use Wrench (D), Secure (A) to secure the Side Frame (3) to the Support Bar (5).
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Use Wrench (D), Secure (A), Bolt (B), and Nut (C) to secure the Side Frame (4) to the Back 
Frame (1), Seat Frame (2), and Support Bar (5), and put the Seat Cushion (6) on top of the 
Seat Frame (2).
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Tide the cushion rope to the back frame as per diagram.

snmsung
打字机文本

snmsung
打字机文本


	01
	02
	03
	04
	05



